(~
(
(
BEll SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 573-135-800
Issue l, March, 1965
AT&TCo Standard

HF (46)
HG
UNIT DESCRIPTION TELETYPE CODE BEll SYSTEM CODE
NOTE:
When ordering parts from this section
prefix each number with the letters TP
COVER
LRC200**
LSRC200**
LSRC201**
LSRC202**
Prepared for American Telephone & Telegraph Company by Teletype Corporation
©1958 and 1959 by Teletype Corporation,
All rights reserved •
Printed in U.S.A.
28A**
288**
28lA**
28lB**
Page 1
SECTION 573-135-800
##162195- #159946-
I
#162846 Modification Kit to add Cover Clip
159941
,.-- 1156770
~1154399
I '-
*153449
~--~I
*3598~
-159949**
154407
160664 159734~ 70720
//. ~--~ : ~----k
./' vv-- _ _r \
~ 101633
'-4326
#Peculiar to cover without provision for motor power and
*Supplied with 11162189** tape feed-out switches.
**Refer to page I for finish suffix ##Peculiar to cover with provision for motor power and
tape feed-out switches.
FIGURE J. RECEIVING-ONlY TYPING REPERFORATOR COVER
Page 2
)
)
)
(
(
-::142734
-----
I 70314
I_ / ..--- 2191 3606 {(j·~
1 for finish suffix **Refer to page
(
I
I
Q4>
/
SECTION 573-135-800 ISS 1,
~--153023
'--1:;1- 156770
/
J ~-(A)
.,... I y
.... I
Part of 164763**
I
®-150711 .., 8 . 2191
: ®=3598 I I
+-3640